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Schütze  Kategorie  Nennung  Zeit 1  Zeit 2  Zeit 3   Gesamt 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK4  4,76  5,37  4,63  14,76 

Zinner Michael  Halbautomat  NK2  4,40  4,49  5,95  14,84 

Zinner Michael  Halbautomat  EN  5,55  4,61  4,78  14,94 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK1  5,35  5,27  5,00  15,62 

Zinner Michael  Halbautomat  NK1  4,44  6,08  5,22  15,74 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK3  5,57  5,07  5,36  16,00 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK5  4,93  5,96  5,23  16,12 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  EN  5,56  5,45  5,37  16,38 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK2  6,09  5,06  5,65  16,80 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK4  5,10  6,78  5,08  16,96 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  EN  4,73  5,51  7,02  17,26 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK3  6,90  5,02  5,37  17,29 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK2  6,12  5,61  5,71  17,44 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK1  5,82  6,98  6,56  19,36 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK1  5,94  9,31  5,96  21,21 

Ortner Ewald  Halbautomat  NK2  7,90  6,73  6,79  21,42 

Arlt Reinhard  Halbautomat  NK1  8,17  6,51  7,58  22,26 

Schieder Thomas  Halbautomat  NK2  7,20  6,78  9,35  23,33 

Ortner Ewald  Halbautomat  NK1  9,14  8,25  7,50  24,89 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK5  5,30  10,40  9,38  25,08 

Schieder Thomas  Halbautomat  NK1  9,45  8,47  8,62  26,54 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK3  7,50  8,74  10,66  26,90 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK4  8,24  7,34  12,37  27,95 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  EN  13,94  8,47  8,40  30,81 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK2  9,19  15,55  6,71  31,45 

Arlt Reinhard  Halbautomat  EN  8,82  8,53  15,68  33,03 

Ortner Ewald  Halbautomat  EN  24,51  11,77  8,19  44,47 

Reiter Philipp  Halbautomat  NK2  7,81  7,62  30,97  46,40 

Sauter Johannes  Halbautomat  NK1  20,06  22,12  12,67  54,85 

Sauter Johannes  Halbautomat  EN  56,55  24,48  73,63  154,66 

Schieder Thomas  Halbautomat  EN  13,48  200,00  99,00  312,48 

Reiter Philipp  Halbautomat  EN  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 

Reiter Philipp  Halbautomat  NK1  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 
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Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  NK3  5,72  4,24  5,76  15,72 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  NK2  5,38  5,57  5,89  16,84 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK4  6,44  5,15  5,72  17,31 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  NK1  5,90  5,58  5,97  17,45 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK3  5,63  6,91  5,28  17,82 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  NK3  6,24  6,91  4,82  17,97 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK1  6,13  6,15  7,20  19,48 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  NK1  6,13  6,92  6,57  19,62 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK2  6,19  7,06  6,77  20,02 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  NK2  7,80  5,74  6,71  20,25 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK5  6,13  8,10  6,74  20,97 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,34  7,21  6,55  21,10 

Grube Günter  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,30  6,84  7,83  21,97 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  EN  8,85  6,95  7,37  23,17 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  EN  8,66  7,26  7,79  23,71 

Pietrzak Marcus  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,45  9,84  6,79  24,08 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  NK2  12,95  4,82  7,86  25,63 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  NK2  9,64  6,46  9,75  25,85 

Tuschl Thomas  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,65  10,04  8,53  26,22 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  NK3  8,53  8,68  9,05  26,26 

Grube Günter  Anschlagschaft  NK1  13,13  7,53  6,66  27,32 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  EN  8,98  12,66  6,25  27,89 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  NK1  9,20  5,34  15,20  29,74 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  NK1  10,94  11,77  7,39  30,10 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  NK3  7,60  13,57  12,76  33,93 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  EN  11,21  15,59  12,73  39,53 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  EN  13,44  11,02  15,89  40,35 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  NK1  11,35  19,94  22,85  54,14 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  NK3  14,81  11,77  30,08  56,66 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  NK2  16,02  18,57  23,85  58,44 
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Walter Andreas  Pistole  NK2  4,71  5,40  7,36  17,47 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  EN  6,97  5,99  6,69  19,65 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  NK1  6,66  6,73  8,84  22,23 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  NK3  8,11  7,28  7,59  22,98 

Dostal Werner  Pistole  NK1  11,31  7,89  7,96  27,16 

Dostal Werner  Pistole  NK2  7,55  12,50  9,94  29,99 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  EN  9,13  12,17  11,05  32,35 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  NK3  10,20  13,93  11,80  35,93 

Rieger Oliver  Pistole  NK1  15,72  12,75  8,77  37,24 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK2  11,64  13,64  13,46  38,74 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  NK1  8,74  14,45  16,91  40,10 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  NK2  15,29  14,88  10,81  40,98 

Zinner Michael  Pistole  NK2  10,30  18,98  13,74  43,02 

Rieger Oliver  Pistole  NK2  10,36  18,50  14,23  43,09 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  NK3  15,25  16,36  12,83  44,44 

Rieger Oliver  Pistole  EN  22,50  12,63  10,12  45,25 

Zinner Michael  Pistole  EN  16,62  14,50  16,02  47,14 

Pietrzak Marcus  Pistole  NK2  14,42  12,32  20,80  47,54 

Arlt Reinhard  Pistole  EN  15,69  19,14  14,09  48,92 

Dostal Werner  Pistole  EN  24,56  8,56  15,97  49,09 

Karner Robert  Pistole  NK1  12,85  18,05  21,59  52,49 

Grube Günter  Pistole  NK1  17,62  10,51  24,49  52,62 

Pietrzak Marcus  Pistole  NK1  13,80  24,86  14,50  53,16 

Zinner Michael  Pistole  NK1  16,13  15,20  23,29  54,62 

Arlt Reinhard  Pistole  NK1  12,95  24,54  20,00  57,49 

Sperk Clemes  Pistole  EN  22,14  13,81  26,36  62,31 

Schieder Thomas  Pistole  EN  34,84  15,48  12,06  62,38 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK1  30,57  18,51  15,47  64,55 

Grube Günter  Pistole  NK2  19,77  29,68  15,83  65,28 

Hackl Emanuel  Pistole  NK1  28,95  21,78  16,12  66,85 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  NK1  19,53  14,72  32,79  67,04 

Schieder Thomas  Pistole  NK1  35,80  13,11  18,83  67,74 

Dostal Sandra  Pistole  NK1  13,37  25,90  28,58  67,85 

Rosenbaum Eva  Pistole  NK1  30,71  20,20  19,79  70,70 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK3  39,51  18,26  14,03  71,80 

Reiter Philipp  Pistole  NK1  21,23  30,50  20,12  71,85 

Karner Robert  Pistole  EN  23,38  18,74  30,54  72,66 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  EN  24,52  33,87  15,82  74,21 
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Meißner Martin  Pistole  NK3  26,67  30,78  17,03  74,48 

Meißner Martin  Pistole  EN  12,50  33,46  28,69  74,65 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK5  29,74  14,26  30,89  74,89 

Rosenbaum Eva  Pistole  NK2  33,50  25,45  16,13  75,08 

Dostal Sandra  Pistole  EN  33,83  11,21  31,79  76,83 

Rosenbaum Eva  Pistole  EN  25,89  22,40  29,80  78,09 

Meißner Martin  Pistole  NK1  17,57  25,66  35,42  78,65 

Pietrzak Marcus  Pistole  EN  35,17  22,47  21,85  79,49 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK4  45,03  16,07  19,67  80,77 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  EN  45,51  20,33  15,66  81,50 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  NK2  29,46  30,32  22,17  81,95 

Häupler Wolfgang  Pistole  EN  17,31  40,14  29,48  86,93 

Meißner Martin  Pistole  NK2  29,60  30,40  28,75  88,75 

Swoboda Gernot  Pistole  NK1  34,23  27,81  27,64  89,68 

Hackl Emanuel  Pistole  EN  28,31  41,15  26,35  95,81 

Piller Stefan  Pistole  EN  28,81  44,64  23,29  96,74 

Reiter Philipp  Pistole  EN  37,34  20,47  41,67  99,48 
Baumgartner 
Gerhard  Pistole  EN  15,92  40,40  46,16  102,48 

Häupler Wolfgang  Pistole  NK2  25,34  55,98  22,83  104,15 

Sauter Johannes  Pistole  EN  39,28  37,17  32,51  108,96 

Häupler Wolfgang  Pistole  NK1  46,73  44,46  22,62  113,81 

Fritz Stefan  Pistole  NK1  56,68  27,90  55,95  140,53 

Hauser Patrick  Pistole  NK1  60,71  36,64  49,58  146,93 
Baumgartner 
Gerhard  Pistole  NK1  41,46  83,18  24,71  149,35 
Baumgartner 
Gerhard  Pistole  NK1  41,46  83,18  24,71  149,35 

Fritz Stefan  Pistole  EN  54,72  66,30  83,59  204,61 

Dostal Sandra  Pistole  NK2  13,64  21,20  200,00  234,84 

Swoboda Gernot  Pistole  EN  13,17  26,86  200,00  240,03 

Fritz Stefan  Pistole  NK2  26,68  31,90  200,00  258,58 

Grube Günter  Pistole  EN  14,33  200,00  99,00  313,33 

Hauser Patrick  Pistole  EN  26,02  200,00  99,00  325,02 

Barila Thomas  Pistole  EN  182,70  63,83  87,70  334,23 

Piller Stefan  Pistole  NK1  45,57  200,00  99,00  344,57 

Schieder Thomas  Pistole  NK2  85,27  200,00  99,00  384,27 

Piller Stefan  Pistole  NK2  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 

Sauter Johannes  Pistole  NK1  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 
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Dostal Werner  Revolver  NK1  15,71  7,90  8,20  31,81 

Dostal Werner  Revolver  NK2  7,27  12,62  12,00  31,89 

Hartl Friedrich  Revolver  EN  17,47  9,85  8,92  36,24 

Hartl Friedrich  Revolver  NK1  15,75  10,31  18,01  44,07 

Dostal Werner  Revolver  EN  29,53  7,85  7,61  44,99 

Arlt Reinhard  Revolver  NK1  15,38  14,94  24,41  54,73 

Arlt Reinhard  Revolver  EN  36,97  26,54  22,73  86,24 

Swoboda Gernot  Revolver  EN  38,65  29,14  25,97  93,76 

Swoboda Gernot  Revolver  NK1  54,16  29,40  31,45  115,01 
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Gesamtergebnis mit allen Klassen und Zeiten 

 

Schütze  Kategorie  Nennung  Zeit 1  Zeit 2  Zeit 3  Gesamt 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK4  4,76  5,37  4,63  14,76 

Zinner Michael  Halbautomat  NK2  4,40  4,49  5,95  14,84 

Zinner Michael  Halbautomat  EN  5,55  4,61  4,78  14,94 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK1  5,35  5,27  5,00  15,62 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  NK3  5,72  4,24  5,76  15,72 

Zinner Michael  Halbautomat  NK1  4,44  6,08  5,22  15,74 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK3  5,57  5,07  5,36  16,00 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK5  4,93  5,96  5,23  16,12 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  EN  5,56  5,45  5,37  16,38 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK2  6,09  5,06  5,65  16,80 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  NK2  5,38  5,57  5,89  16,84 

Hartl Friedrich  Halbautomat  NK4  5,10  6,78  5,08  16,96 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  EN  4,73  5,51  7,02  17,26 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK3  6,90  5,02  5,37  17,29 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK4  6,44  5,15  5,72  17,31 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK2  6,12  5,61  5,71  17,44 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  NK1  5,90  5,58  5,97  17,45 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  NK2  4,71  5,40  7,36  17,47 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK3  5,63  6,91  5,28  17,82 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  NK3  6,24  6,91  4,82  17,97 

Wögerer Gerhard  Halbautomat  NK1  5,82  6,98  6,56  19,36 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK1  6,13  6,15  7,20  19,48 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  NK1  6,13  6,92  6,57  19,62 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  EN  6,97  5,99  6,69  19,65 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK2  6,19  7,06  6,77  20,02 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  NK2  7,80  5,74  6,71  20,25 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  NK5  6,13  8,10  6,74  20,97 

Hartl Friedrich  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,34  7,21  6,55  21,10 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK1  5,94  9,31  5,96  21,21 

Ortner Ewald  Halbautomat  NK2  7,90  6,73  6,79  21,42 

Grube Günter  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,30  6,84  7,83  21,97 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  NK1  6,66  6,73  8,84  22,23 

Arlt Reinhard  Halbautomat  NK1  8,17  6,51  7,58  22,26 

Walter Andreas  Pistole  NK3  8,11  7,28  7,59  22,98 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  EN  8,85  6,95  7,37  23,17 

Schieder Thomas  Halbautomat  NK2  7,20  6,78  9,35  23,33 
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Zinner Michael  Repitier  NK2  10,08  7,59  5,89  23,56 

Wögerer Gerhard  Anschlagschaft  EN  8,66  7,26  7,79  23,71 

Zinner Michael  Repitier  NK1  7,16  9,42  7,20  23,78 

Pietrzak Marcus  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,45  9,84  6,79  24,08 

Ortner Ewald  Halbautomat  NK1  9,14  8,25  7,50  24,89 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK5  5,30  10,40  9,38  25,08 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  NK2  12,95  4,82  7,86  25,63 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  NK2  9,64  6,46  9,75  25,85 

Tuschl Thomas  Anschlagschaft  EN  7,65  10,04  8,53  26,22 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  NK3  8,53  8,68  9,05  26,26 

Schieder Thomas  Halbautomat  NK1  9,45  8,47  8,62  26,54 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK3  7,50  8,74  10,66  26,90 

Dostal Werner  Pistole  NK1  11,31  7,89  7,96  27,16 

Grube Günter  Anschlagschaft  NK1  13,13  7,53  6,66  27,32 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  EN  8,98  12,66  6,25  27,89 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK4  8,24  7,34  12,37  27,95 

Zinner Michael  Repitier  EN  12,02  7,05  9,15  28,22 

Walter Andreas  Anschlagschaft  NK1  9,20  5,34  15,20  29,74 

Dostal Werner  Pistole  NK2  7,55  12,50  9,94  29,99 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  NK1  10,94  11,77  7,39  30,10 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  EN  13,94  8,47  8,40  30,81 

Brückler Oliver  Halbautomat  NK2  9,19  15,55  6,71  31,45 

Dostal Werner  Revolver  NK1  15,71  7,90  8,20  31,81 

Dostal Werner  Revolver  NK2  7,27  12,62  12,00  31,89 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  EN  9,13  12,17  11,05  32,35 

Arlt Reinhard  Halbautomat  EN  8,82  8,53  15,68  33,03 

Dostal Sandra  Anschlagschaft  NK3  7,60  13,57  12,76  33,93 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  NK3  10,20  13,93  11,80  35,93 

Hartl Friedrich  Revolver  EN  17,47  9,85  8,92  36,24 

Rieger Oliver  Pistole  NK1  15,72  12,75  8,77  37,24 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK2  11,64  13,64  13,46  38,74 

Grossauer Fritz  Anschlagschaft  EN  11,21  15,59  12,73  39,53 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  NK1  8,74  14,45  16,91  40,10 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  EN  13,44  11,02  15,89  40,35 

Sigloch Michael  Pistole  NK2  15,29  14,88  10,81  40,98 

Zinner Michael  Pistole  NK2  10,30  18,98  13,74  43,02 

Rieger Oliver  Pistole  NK2  10,36  18,50  14,23  43,09 
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Hartl Friedrich  Revolver  NK1  15,75  10,31  18,01  44,07 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  NK3  15,25  16,36  12,83  44,44 

Ortner Ewald  Halbautomat  EN  24,51  11,77  8,19  44,47 

Dostal Werner  Revolver  EN  29,53  7,85  7,61  44,99 

Rieger Oliver  Pistole  EN  22,50  12,63  10,12  45,25 

Reiter Philipp  Halbautomat  NK2  7,81  7,62  30,97  46,40 

Zinner Michael  Pistole  EN  16,62  14,50  16,02  47,14 

Pietrzak Marcus  Pistole  NK2  14,42  12,32  20,80  47,54 

Arlt Reinhard  Pistole  EN  15,69  19,14  14,09  48,92 

Dostal Werner  Pistole  EN  24,56  8,56  15,97  49,09 

Karner Robert  Pistole  NK1  12,85  18,05  21,59  52,49 

Grube Günter  Pistole  NK1  17,62  10,51  24,49  52,62 

Pietrzak Marcus  Pistole  NK1  13,80  24,86  14,50  53,16 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  NK1  11,35  19,94  22,85  54,14 

Zinner Michael  Pistole  NK1  16,13  15,20  23,29  54,62 

Arlt Reinhard  Revolver  NK1  15,38  14,94  24,41  54,73 

Sauter Johannes  Halbautomat  NK1  20,06  22,12  12,67  54,85 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  NK3  14,81  11,77  30,08  56,66 

Arlt Reinhard  Pistole  NK1  12,95  24,54  20,00  57,49 

Pikola Roland  Anschlagschaft  NK2  16,02  18,57  23,85  58,44 

Sperk Clemes  Pistole  EN  22,14  13,81  26,36  62,31 

Schieder Thomas  Pistole  EN  34,84  15,48  12,06  62,38 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK1  30,57  18,51  15,47  64,55 

Grube Günter  Pistole  NK2  19,77  29,68  15,83  65,28 

Hackl Emanuel  Pistole  NK1  28,95  21,78  16,12  66,85 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  NK1  19,53  14,72  32,79  67,04 

Schieder Thomas  Pistole  NK1  35,80  13,11  18,83  67,74 

Dostal Sandra  Pistole  NK1  13,37  25,90  28,58  67,85 

Rosenbaum Eva  Pistole  NK1  30,71  20,20  19,79  70,70 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK3  39,51  18,26  14,03  71,80 

Reiter Philipp  Pistole  NK1  21,23  30,50  20,12  71,85 

Karner Robert  Pistole  EN  23,38  18,74  30,54  72,66 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  EN  24,52  33,87  15,82  74,21 

Meißner Martin  Pistole  NK3  26,67  30,78  17,03  74,48 
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Meißner Martin  Pistole  EN  12,50  33,46  28,69  74,65 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK5  29,74  14,26  30,89  74,89 

Rosenbaum Eva  Pistole  NK2  33,50  25,45  16,13  75,08 

Dostal Sandra  Pistole  EN  33,83  11,21  31,79  76,83 

Rosenbaum Eva  Pistole  EN  25,89  22,40  29,80  78,09 

Meißner Martin  Pistole  NK1  17,57  25,66  35,42  78,65 

Pietrzak Marcus  Pistole  EN  35,17  22,47  21,85  79,49 

Schmuck Walter  Pistole  NK4  45,03  16,07  19,67  80,77 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  EN  45,51  20,33  15,66  81,50 

Pikola Roland  Pistole  NK2  29,46  30,32  22,17  81,95 

Arlt Reinhard  Revolver  EN  36,97  26,54  22,73  86,24 

Häupler Wolfgang  Pistole  EN  17,31  40,14  29,48  86,93 

Meißner Martin  Pistole  NK2  29,60  30,40  28,75  88,75 

Swoboda Gernot  Pistole  NK1  34,23  27,81  27,64  89,68 

Swoboda Gernot  Revolver  EN  38,65  29,14  25,97  93,76 

Hackl Emanuel  Pistole  EN  28,31  41,15  26,35  95,81 

Piller Stefan  Pistole  EN  28,81  44,64  23,29  96,74 

Reiter Philipp  Pistole  EN  37,34  20,47  41,67  99,48 

Baumgartner Gerhard  Pistole  EN  15,92  40,40  46,16  102,48 

Häupler Wolfgang  Pistole  NK2  25,34  55,98  22,83  104,15 

Sauter Johannes  Pistole  EN  39,28  37,17  32,51  108,96 

Häupler Wolfgang  Pistole  NK1  46,73  44,46  22,62  113,81 

Swoboda Gernot  Revolver  NK1  54,16  29,40  31,45  115,01 

Fritz Stefan  Pistole  NK1  56,68  27,90  55,95  140,53 

Hauser Patrick  Pistole  NK1  60,71  36,64  49,58  146,93 

Baumgartner Gerhard  Pistole  NK1  41,46  83,18  24,71  149,35 

Baumgartner Gerhard  Pistole  NK1  41,46  83,18  24,71  149,35 

Sauter Johannes  Halbautomat  EN  56,55  24,48  73,63  154,66 

Fritz Stefan  Pistole  EN  54,72  66,30  83,59  204,61 

Dostal Sandra  Pistole  NK2  13,64  21,20  200,00  234,84 

Swoboda Gernot  Pistole  EN  13,17  26,86  200,00  240,03 
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Fritz Stefan  Pistole  NK2  26,68  31,90  200,00  258,58 

Schieder Thomas  Halbautomat  EN  13,48  200,00  99,00  312,48 

Grube Günter  Pistole  EN  14,33  200,00  99,00  313,33 

Hauser Patrick  Pistole  EN  26,02  200,00  99,00  325,02 

Barila Thomas  Pistole  EN  182,70  63,83  87,70  334,23 

Piller Stefan  Pistole  NK1  45,57  200,00  99,00  344,57 

Schieder Thomas  Pistole  NK2  85,27  200,00  99,00  384,27 

Piller Stefan  Pistole  NK2  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 

Reiter Philipp  Halbautomat  EN  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 

Reiter Philipp  Halbautomat  NK1  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 

Sauter Johannes  Pistole  NK1  200,00  99,00  99,00  398,00 
 


